
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


CYMK

C
Y

M
K

CYMK

7  Óy!íãƒÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛y, ü!òÓyÓ̊ñ 2 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊ 2019
Kolkata�Saturday�February 2, 2019

Arthik Lipi, Page 7

TENDER NOTICE

Notice Inviting Tender No. 10
of 2018-2019 of Assistant
Engineer, Gazole Highway
Sub-Division, P.W. [Roads)
Directorate from eligible
bidder for 02(Two) nos.
work. (i) Last date and time of
Application:- 08.02.2019 upto
01.00pm. (ii) Date of
publishing of eligible
participants:- 12.02.2019
upto 3:00 pm (iii) Last date and
time of Dropping of Tender:-
14.02.2019 upto 3:00pm (iv)
Date & Time for opening
tender:- 14.02.2019 after
3.00pm. Intending bidders are
requested to visit the
Departmental website and
this Office notice board.
Corrigendum notice(s) of this
NIT, if any, will only be
published in the above
website.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer,Gazole

Highway Sub Division, Public
Works (Roads) Directorate,
Government of West Bengal

NOTICE INVITINGE-TENDER

No. :- EE/KSD/NIT-07E/

2018-19

Sealed tenders are invited

forthe work "Special repair

and renovation of toilet

including replacement of

urinal & commod at Jogesh

Chandra Chaudhuri Collage,

Kolkata - 700033 during the

year 2018-19. ' 'by the

Executive Engineer, PWD,

Kolkata South Division,

frombonafied outsider with

sufficient credentials.

Technical & financial bid

proposal submission end date

(online) 08.02.2019 upto 4 P.M

Details can be seen from

this office Notice Board

& the website (http://

www.etender.wb.nic.in).

Sd/-

Executive Engineer, PWD,

Kolkata South Division.

Pole-I GRAM PANCHAYAT
Pole:: KHANAKUL :: HOOGHLY

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

SL E-TENDER ID Scheme Name Tendered Amount Fund

1 2019_ZPHD_210845_1
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Raibar High School to

Madrasha under MGNREGS

1871744.45

1 2019_ZPHD_210845_2
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Velua Mafijul Rahaman

House to foot Bridge under MGNREGS

1250464.50

M
.G

.N
.R

.E
.G

.A

Sd/-
Pradhan
Pole-I GP

For Complete Information, terms & Conditions, Critical

Dates and other details

Please Visit : www.wbtnedrs.gov.in.

Tender for date. 29.1.2019-13.2.2019

Opening- 15.2.2019

Pole-I GRAM PANCHAYAT

Pole:: KHANAKUL :: HOOGHLY
NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

SL E-TENDER ID Scheme Name Tendered Amount Fund

1 2019_ZPHD_208546_1
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Sapath Talpukur to

Tematha under MGNREGS

862681.54

2 2019_ZPHD_208546_2
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Subal Pal Khamar to

PMGSY Road under MGNREGS

977355.76

M
.G

.N
.R

.E
.G

.A

Sd/-
Pradhan
Pole-I GP

For Complete Information, terms & Conditions, Critical

Dates and other details

Please Visit : www.wbtnedrs.gov.in.

Tender for Date And Opening . 29.01.2019 -- 06.02.2019

3 2019_ZPHD_208546_3
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Pole Benepukur Par to

Ganesh Ghorui House under MGNREGS

498379.50

4 2019_ZPHD_208546_4
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Shibtala  to Shankar das

House under MGNREGS

1544661.87

5 2019_ZPHD_208546_5
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Pole Bahar Ali to Mansur

Danga under MGNREGS

1188401.26

6 2019_ZPHD_208546_6
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Tara Malik House to

Madan Bera House under MGNREGS

1546318.64

7 2019_ZPHD_208546_7
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Velua Harun House to

Masjidtala under MGNREGS

931806.24

8 2019_ZPHD_208546_8
Supply of Materials for Construction of CC

Road sulut from Makbul House to Saiful

House via kabarstan under MGNREGS

708549.10

9 2019_ZPHD_208546_9
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Aspiya Mondal House to

Bapir Shop via Tahider Bagan under

MGNREGS

1074517.48

10 2019_ZPHD_208546_10
Supply of Materials for Construction of

CC Road from Kumar Para to Masjid

Pukur under MGNREGS

1181644.44

Quatation Notice
No Q/120 of 18-19

Sealed tenders are invited by

the under signed for the work

‘’ Electrical installation work to

asthetically re-orientation of

power cables incl.allied

works at the roof of the gang

way in between Main Building

and Centenary  Building ,High

Court  Calcutta . From bonafied

contractors having

Adequate credentials in

execution of similar nature &

value of works  under the

state govt.Stipulated

Time :7 Days.Last  Date of

issue  of Quatation:06.02.19

upto 3 P.M. and tenders

will be received upto 3P.M of

7-02-19 and opened shortly

thereafter. Details papers will

be available from this office

 Assistant engineer

High Court Elect

Sub-Division P.W.Dte.

Tender Notice
Assistant Engineer (A-M),
Alipore(A-M) Sub-Division,
Paharpur, Kolkata -700024
invites sealed tenders vide
N.I.T. No 04 of 2018-2019 for “
(Gr. A.) CARRIAGE OF
DIESELENGINE FROM
GHATAKPUKUR-I MAJOR RLI
TO ALIPORE (A-M) SUB-
DIVISION STORE UNDER
ALIPORE (A-M) SUB-
DIVISIONIN NON-PLANE
PROGRAMME,(Gr-B) Internal
Wiring of Pump House at
Dakshin Bamunia-I MAJOR
R.L.I Scheme at Bhangore-II
Block under Alipore (A-M)
Sub Division under RIDF- XXIII
Programme .’’ Last Date of
receipt application for tender
documents: 12/02/2019 up to
2:30pm.Details will be
available from the office of the
undersigned on all working
days from 12.00 noon to 4:30
pm.

Sd/- Sandip Baul.
Assistant Engineer (A-M)

Alipore (A-M) Sub-Division

Tender ID:- WBPWD/EE/

N24PRG/ELEC/122/18-19

Off-line are invited by the

EE, North 24 Parganas

Electrical Division, P.W.Dte

Govt. of W B. for the work:-

SITC of AC System, Sound

System & Stage Light system

at Auditorium of NTS of North

24 Parganas DH Barasat--

provision of Nitrite rubber

sheet insulation work .Bid

Proposal submission end

dates: 08.02.2019 up to

02:30PM. The detail can be

obtained from: https://

wbtenders.gov.in.

Tender ID:- WBPWD/EE/

N24PRG/ELEC/123/18-19

Off-line are invited by the EE,

North 24 Parganas

Electrical Division, P.W.Dte

Govt. of W B. for the work:-

SITC of AC System, Sound

System & Stage Light system

at Auditorium of NTS of North

24 Parganas DH Barasat--

fixing of Duct from auditorium

to machine room. Bid Proposal

submission end dates:

09.02.2019 up to 02:30

PM. The detail can be

obtained from: https://

wbtenders.gov.in.

Tender ID:- WBPWD/EE/

N24PRG/ELEC/121/18-19

Off-line are invited by the EE,

North 24 Parganas Electrical

Division, P.W.Dte Govt. of W B.

for the work:- Construction of

2 nos 20 seated passenger

shelter vide memo no 334-

ENC/2018 dated 20/08/2018

along the different stretches

of State Highway of West

Bengal (Phase-II). Bid

Proposal submission end

dates: 08.02.2019 up to

02:30PM. The detail can be

obtained from: https://

wbtenders.gov.in.

Notice Inviting Tender No:-
20/HSD of 2018-19 (Sl. No. 1
to 15) Vide Memo No:- 220/

HSD, Dated:-01.02.2019.

Sealed tender is hereby
invited by the undersigned on
behalf of the Governor of
West bengal. Details
information will be available
from the office of the
undersigned on any working
days or website :-
www.wbplted.gov.in.
Last date of application:-
05.02.2019 up to 2.00 p.m.
Last date of permission:-
05.02.2019 up to 5.00 p.m.
Date of dropping:-
08.02.2019 up to 2.00 p.m.
Date of opening:-
08.02.2019 after 3.00 p.m.

Assistant Engineer

Hasnabad Sub-Division

P.H.E. Dte.

SHORT NOTICE INVITING
TENDER (ABRIDGED) NO.:8 /

AE /BP OF 2018-2019

Sealed tender are invited by
the Assistant Engineer
Baruipur Sub-Division. social
sector P.W.Dte. for the
following works- 1)
Maintenance works with
cleaning of overhead water
Tank & Pipe lines & whole
premises of Padmerhat R.H &
Nimpith R.H/Estimated amount
Rs. 94743.00, 2) Jungle
Cutting, Surface dressing,
Cleaning of surface drain
rubbish removal etc. at
Baruipur S.D.H/Estimated
amount= Rs.88876.00, 3)
Maintenance works with
cleaning of overhead Tank &
Pipe lines & whole premises
of Kultali R.H. /Estimated
amount = Rs . 99968.00, 4)
Repair of Pump House &
Rotary walls of Garden and
some allied works at Baruipur,
SDH. / Estmated amount= Rs.
114414.00, (i) Last date & time
for receipt of application : 08/
02/2019 up-to 02.00 PM (ii)
Last date & time for
permission & collection tender
Paper to eligible contractors :
12/02/2019 up-to 02.00 PM
(iii) Last date & time for receipt
of tenders in sealed cover : 15/
02/2019 up-to 02.00 PM (iv)
Date & time for opening the
tenders : 15/02/2019 after
02.00 PM

Other details will be available
from the office of the
undersigned.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer

Baruipur Sub-Division
Social Sector, P.W.Dte.

N.I.T . No. 19/AE/ DDSD of

2018-2019
Sealed Tenders are Invited
from bonafied outsiders
having credential of similar
nature of work for 1(one) no.
of as follows 1. Emergent
maintenance & Repair Work to
the damage drain cover slab
on B.T. Road near Chiria More
during the year 2018-19.
Last date of application
:08.02.2019 upto 1.00 P.M.
For details contact in Office
Notice Board at Assistant
Engineer, Dum Dum Sub –
Division , P.W.D . 166/10,
B.T.Road ( Gr. Floor) Kolkata-
700108.

Sealed Quotation are hereby

invited for N.I.Q No.10/A.E./
BNESD-I/P.W.Dte . of 2018-19

of the A.E. P.W.Dte,
Bidhannagar East Sub-

Division-I for total 01 (one)
nos. work . Last Date of
application 12.02.2019 upto

14.00 Hrs(IST) . Details of
N.I.Q, terms and conditions

may be seen at the office and
from departmental website –
www.pwdwb.in

Sd/-

 Assistant Engineer ,
P.W.Dte, Bidhananagar

East Sub-Division-I

ãÎ˚◊# !›˛ xƒyu˛ £zu˛y!fl˛T…ã !ú≠
ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢≠ ÚÚ£zu˛y!fl˛T… £yv˛z¢ÛÛ 16 ì˛õ ì˛úñ

10ñ Ñ˛ƒyõyÑ˛ !fl˛T…›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 017
CIN No. : L15491 WB1945PLC012771

Website: www.jayshreetea.com

Phone:033-22827531-4,Fax:033-22827535

E-mail : Shares@jayshreetea.com

ãÎ̊◊# !›˛ xƒyu˛ £zu˛y!fl T̨…ã  !ú≠ÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛
xyÓ̊. ̂ Ñ˛. Üy!ò!Ó̊ÁÎ̊yúy

ˆ≤Ã!¢ Ï̂v˛r›˛   ~ÓÇ !¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó̊
fl įyò : Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y
ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 01.02.2019

!ÓK˛!Æ
ˆ«˛e#Î̊ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%̨ _´ â%̨ !_´Ó̊ ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 29 ~ÓÇ 47 xö˛
ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î̊ îyÎ̊ ~ÓÇ ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í#V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò
2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ
˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#
xyˆÏúyâ˛òy xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ ÚÚ£zu˛y!fl˛T… £yv˛z¢ÛÛ 16 ì˛õ
ì˛úñ 10 Ñ˛ƒyõyÑ˛ !fl˛T…›˛ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 017 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ̊ 11
ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2019 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ  ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y
xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–
v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Áˆ ÏÎ ˚Ó ¢y£ z› ˛
www.jayshreetea.com ~ÓÇ !Ó~¢£z ~ÓÇ
~ò~¢£z ~Ó̊ Á Ï̂Î̊Ó ¢y£z›˛ www.nseindia.com

ˆì˛Ó˚y£z !›˛ ̂ Ñ˛yÇ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó̊  xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ÈÈ̊ÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛
ˆì˛Ó˚y£z !›˛ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú≠.

fl∫̨y/ÈÙÈ
ˆÓ̊yüò îy Ï̂¶˛

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò  ̂ ¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó̊ xƒyu˛
ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚

fl˛iyò : Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y
ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 01.02.2019

!ÓK˛!Æ
ˆ«˛e#Î˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%˛_´ â%˛!_´Ó˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 29
~ÓÇ 47S1V xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ ~ÓÇ
ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015
xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ 31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó̊ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ
˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚
!ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆÏúyâ˛òy xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ 13
ˆö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊ñ 2019 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö !ÓÑ˛yú 4ˆ›˛ !õ!ò Ï̂›˛
ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆÓ˚!ã x!ö˛¢≠ 10ñ Ü¶˛ò≈ˆÏõr›˛ ˆ≤’¢
S£zfi›˛Vñ  Eı_EıÁTˆÁ - 700 069 ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚
~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–
ˆ«˛e#Î˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶% ˛_´ â % ˛!_´Ó˚ 47 S2V ïyÓ˚y
xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~£z ì˛Ìƒ ̨ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚
ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ : www.teraigroup.com.
~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ ˛ˆ ÏOÓ˚ Áˆ ÏÎ ˚Ó¢y£ z› ˛
www.bseindia.com.

ÂÃ[˝◊Lf %◊Zıa: 10ñ Ü¶˛ò≈ˆÏõr›˛ ˆ≤’¢ S£zfi›˛Vñ
Eı_EıÁTˆÁ - 700 069

Phone No.: 033-46013789/39789
E-mail id-teraitea@gamail.com

CIN No. L51226WB1973PLC029009

!Ó˚ã õyˆÏÑ≈˛ò›˛y£zú !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛¢. ≠ 603ñ ̂ ü‡˛# ¶˛Óòñ

7 Ó˚yˆÏãw ˆ≤’¢ñ !òv˛z !î!Õ‘ÈÙÈ110008
CIN : L52110DL1985PLC019805

!Ó̊ã õy Ï̂Ñ≈̨ ò›˛y£zú !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÉÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛
fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

˛Ü!¶≈̨ ì˛ !¢Ç!¶˛
˛ô%í≈ÈÙÈ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò !v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊

DIN: 00597757

fl˛iyò : òÎ˚y!î!Õ‘
ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 01.02.2019

!ÓK˛!Æ
~ì˛myÓ̊y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Îñ ̂ «˛e#Î̊ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%̨_´ â%̨ !_´Ó̊ ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò
29 ~ÓÇ 47ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ ~ÓÇ ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛
!ÓÓÓ̊í#V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ 31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó̊ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö
¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy
xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ̊ ãòƒ ̨ô!Ó̊â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó̊ ¢¶˛y 8 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊ñ 2019 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö
!ÓÑ˛yú 3ˆ›˛ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ Ó̊!ãfl T̨…yÓ̊ x!ö˛ Ï̂¢ ̨ô!Ó̊â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó̊ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y
xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–
v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ ˚Ó ¢y£z›˛
'www.ritzmercantild.com' ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛O
!ú!õ Ï̂›˛ Ï̂v˛Ó̊ Á Ï̂Î̊Ó ¢y£z›˛ 'www.cse-india.com' ôyÁÎ̊y
Îŷ ÏÓ–

ˆã!òÌ ~: Į̈̂ ôy›≈˛¢‰ !úÉ≠
CIN: L24294WB1981PLC033902

ÂÃ[˝◊L f %◊Zıa : 19ñ xyÓ˚ ~ò õ%Öy!ã≈ ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 001

Ph:033-2248-7071/6936,
Fax: 033-2243-9003

Email: zenith@giascl01.vsnl.net.in

ˆã!òÌ ~: Į̈̂ôy›≈̨¢‰ !ú≠ÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛
fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

!Óe´õ Ñ%̨õyÓ̊ !õ◊
SˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ ¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó̊V

ACS: 36568

fl˛iyò : Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y
ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 01/02/2019

!ÓK˛!Æ
ˆ«˛e#Î̊ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%̨ _´ â%̨ !_´Ó̊ ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 29 ~ÓÇ 47 xö˛
ˆ¢!Ó ˆÓ˚=ˆ Ïúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆ ÏÓ ˚ xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó
S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ
˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#
xyˆÏúyâ˛òy xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ  19ñ xyÓ˚ ~ò õ%Öy!ã≈
ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 001 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ 13 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ
2019 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ  ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛
£ˆÏÓ–
v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Áˆ ÏÎ ˚Ó ¢y£ z› ˛
www.zenithexportslimited.com ~ÓÇ !Ó~¢£z
~ÓÇ ~ò~¢£z ~Ó̊ Á Ï̂Î̊Ó ¢y£z›˛ www.bseindia.com

~!˛ô~ú ˆõ›˛yú¢‰ !úÉ.
CIN: L24224WB1948PLC017455

ˆÓ˚!ã≠ x!ö˛¢≠ 18/1~ñ !£®%hfl˛yò ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ÈÙÈ 700029ñ
Ph : 033 2465 2433/34; Fax : 033 2465 0925

E-mail : associatedpigmentsltd@aplgroupco.com

˛ô!Ó̊â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó̊ ̃ Ó‡˛ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ !ÓK˛!Æ
ˆ«˛e#Î˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%̨ _´ â%̨ !_´Ó˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüòÈÙÈ47 ~ÓÇ 29
xö˛ ̂ ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ̊V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüòñ 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊
31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ  ì,̨ ì˛#Î˚ ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛
x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y 12
ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2019 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ !ÓˆÏÑ˛ú 4ˆ›˛ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò
ˆÓ˚!ãfl˛T …yv≈˛ x!ö˛¢≠ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ– v˛ z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ
ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ÁˆÏÎ ˚Ó ¢y£ z› ˛ Webs i te  :

www.associatedpigmentsltd.com ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛
~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó ¢y£z›˛ cse-india.com ÈÙÈ~ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y
ÎyˆÏÓ–

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y
ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 01.02.2019

ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚
xyÓ˚ ~ò ≤Ããy˛ô!ì˛

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚

1. ˆõy›˛  xyÎ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ 7.49 21.88 28.67
2. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛úy˛ô Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚

Sx!ì˛!Ó˚_´  !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 3.44 S152.64V 1.25
3. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛úy˛ô Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚

Sx!ì˛!Ó˚_´  !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 3.44 S152.64V 1.25
4. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛úy˛ô Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚

Sx!ì˛!Ó˚_´  !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 3.44 S152.64V 0.94
5 ˆõy›˛ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛úy˛ô Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚

xòƒyòƒ  !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£  SÑ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 3.44 S152.64V 0.94
6. xyîyÎ˚î_ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ £zÑ%˛ƒ!›˛  ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV 787.49 787.49 787.49

7. ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í S˛ô%òõ)úƒyò ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í Óƒyì˛#ì˛V
˛ô)Ó≈Óì≈˛# ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ÓƒyˆÏú™!¢›˛ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚– ˆò£z ˆò£z ˆò£z

8. ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV
1V õ)ú ≠ 0.04 S1.94V 0.01
2V !õ◊ ≠ 0.04 S1.94V 0.01

31.12.2018 ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ Á 9 õy Ï̂¢Ó̊ x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í# (_l˘ ªOÙÁEıÁÃ^)

◊[˝[˝ Ã[˝S
¢õyÆ
3 õy¢

31.12.2018
Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

¢õyÆ
12 õy¢

31.03.2018
S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

o‹TÓƒ≠ÈÙÈ
1 v z̨̨ ô!Ó˚v z̨_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú ãyò%Î˚y!Ó˚̊ 31.1. 2019ÈÙÈ~ xò%!¤˛ì˛ ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ ò!Ì¶%̨ _´–
2 ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ # ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚ xÌ≈yB˛=!ú ≤Ã Ï̂Î˚yãò xò%ÎyÎ˚# ̨ô%ò¢≈!Iì˛ Á ̨ô%òÓ≈ƒÓ!fl įì˛ £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ–
3 fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚  !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛  ö˛Ó˚õƒy›˛ ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ xÌ≈̃ Ïò!ì˛Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 33 ̂ ¢!Ó
Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ̂ Ó˚=ˆÏúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ̂ ¢!ÓÓ˚ !òï≈y!Ó˚ì˛ ö˛Ó˚õƒy›˛ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ̃ eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛
ö˛úyö˛ú ̂ îÖy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ– v z̨_´ ö˛úyö˛ú ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó ¢y£z›˛  www.winycomm.co.in  ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó
¢y£z›˛ ̨(BSE: www.bseindia.com) ̂ îÖy ÎyˆÏÓ–

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 01.02.2019
fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

¢õyÆ
9 õy¢

31.12.2018
Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

CIN: L65923WB1990PLC048472,, Web Site:www.winycomm.co.in,

Email: wcfsl 1990@gmail.com

y‘◊]Eı

aeFÓÁ

4~ñ Ñ˛y˛ôy!ú Ï̂›˛yúy  ̂ úòñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ÈÙÈ 700 012.

ˆÓyy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó̊  xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊
v z̨£z!ò Ñ˛õy!üÎ̊yú xƒyu˛ !ö˛¢Ñ˛ƒyú ¢y!¶≈̨ Ï̂¢¢ !úÉ

fl∫̨y/ÈÙÈ
x!õì˛ Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊  Óy Ï̂ã!Ó̊Î̊y

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊

v z̨£z!ò Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î̊yú xƒyu˛ !ö˛¢Ñ˛yú ¢y!¶≈̨ Ï̂¢¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

Ó̊*˛ôy xƒyu˛ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò !úÉ
CIN No:L17299WB1985PLC038517

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢≠ 1ñ ̂ £y !â˛ !õò ¢Ó˚í#ñ ̂ õˆÏ›˛Δy ›˛yÁÎ˚yÓ˚ñ 9õ ì˛úñ  Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071
ˆö˛yòÈÙÈ033 3057 3100ñ ö˛ƒy:≠033 2288 1362ñ

£ẑ ÏõúÈÙconnect@rupa.co.in, ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ÈÙÈwww.rupa.co.in

 !ÓK˛!Æ
~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Îñ ̂ «˛e#Î˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%̨ _´ â%̨ !_´Ó˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 33 xö˛ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò
47 ̂ ¢!ÓÓ˚ Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ̂ Ó˚=ˆÏúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y
£ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î 31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2018  ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ 9 õy Ï̂¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛
ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# S~Ñ˛Ñ˛V xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ 8 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2019 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ
˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ 231ì˛õ  ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–
v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ http://rupa.co.in/investors ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛
~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎÓ¢y£z›˛ http://www.bseindia.com/ ~ÓÇ http://www.nse-

india.com ~ ̂ îÖy ÎyˆÏÓ–˛˛ Ó̊*˛ôy xƒyu˛ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò !úÉÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛
fl˛∫yÉ/ÈÙÈ

Ñ%̨®ò Ñ%̨õyÓ̊ G˛y
ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó ˚

AC S 17612

fl įyò≠Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y
ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠ 01Ù02ÈÙÈ2019

Sealed tenders are hereby

invited from the resourceful

bonafide contractors having

credential of execution of

single similar nature of work of

value 50% of the amount put

to tender within the last 5

years. Details of the list of

works, value, location and

other details will be available

from departmental website

www.wbiwd.gov.in & the

Office of the Sub-Divisional

Officer, Indas Irrigation Sub-

Division, Indas, Bankura in all

working days up to 12/02/

2019.

Detail  venue are given

below:

Last date and time of

receiving application :-  12/

02/2019 up to  14.00 Hrs.

Last date and time of

Issuing tender paper  :- 13/

02/2019 up to  14.00 Hrs.

Last date and time of

receiving tender :-  15/02/

2019 up to  14.00 Hrs.

Date and time of opening

tender :-  15/02/2019   after

14.00 Hrs.
Sd/-

Sub-Divisional Officer
Indas Irrigation Sub-

Division Indas, Bankura.

 TENDER NOTICE

NIT NO:- 06 of 2018-19

eNIT-22/2018-19/EE/DWSD/

PHE  Dte ( Sl-1 & 2 ) 2Nos  Pump

house & chlorine room for

Rajkusum & Jemua Piped W/S

Scheme are invited by the EE/

DWSD/PHE Dte Last Date of

documents downloading &

submission online on

22.02.2019 at 18.00 PM &

18.30 PM  other details is

available at

www. w b t e n d e r s . g o v. i n

website.

Government of

West Bengal

eNIT No: -22/2018-19

Sd/-

Executive Engineer

Durgapur W/S Division,

PHE Dte.

TENDER NOTICE
Executive Engineer, PWD,
Hooghly Division invites e-ten-
der from Bonafied resourceful
contractor, against N.I.T. No-
79 of 2018-19 of Executive
Engineer, PWD, Hooghly Divi-
sion. Bid submission clos-
ing date (online):
16.02.2019 at 5.00 p.m./Ten-
der I.D. No:- 2019_PWD_
2211976_1 , Tender docu-
ments may be downloaded
from: http://wbtenders.gov.in
Other details may be seen from
the Office of the u/s on any
working day between office
hours and from the Depart-
mental website
www.pwdwb.in
Executive Engineer, PWD,

Hooghly Division.

î!«˛í ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚Ó˚˚
òì%˛ò xƒy!v˛üòyú

ˆãòyˆÏÓ˚ú õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚

NOTICE
BEFORE THE JUDGE, MOTOR
ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL
(ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
JUDGE) 1ST COURT AT SILIGURI
Ref: M.A.C.C. Case No.87 (7)/
2014 TERSA EKKA AND OTHERS
…….Claimants Vs. KRISHNA
SIPPING AND TRANSPORT
AGENCY & OTHERS
………Opposite Parties To
KRISHNA SHIPPING &
TRANSPORT AGENCY 99,
Diamond Harbour Road, Kolkata-
700023 Take notice that an
application under Section- 163A of
M.V. Act has been filed by Tersa
Ekka, Wife of Late Joseph Kujur @
Yoshep Kujur, resident of Ghosh
Pukur, P.S. Phansidewa, Dist.
Darjeeling, (West Bengal) claiming
compensation for the death of her
husband Late Joseph Kujur @
Yoshep Kujur who died in a motor
accident on 17-09-2013 (night)/ 18-
09-2013 (morning) caused by
Vehicle No.NL-01D-8409. You are
hereby directed to appear in
person(s) or through pleader duly
instructed on 25th day of February,
2019 failing which the application
will be heard and determined ex-
parte. Given under my hand and
seal of the Court on 1st day of
February, 2019.

By Order
Phulchand Thakur

Sherestadar
Addl. Dist. Judge 1st

Court, Siliguri

fi›˛yö˛ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛yÓ˚≠ xò%˛ôõ üõ≈yñ
î!«˛íÈÙÈ ̨ ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ñ ÜyˆÏv≈˛ò!Ó˚â˛ñ
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈÓ˚ xƒy!v˛üòyú
ˆãòyˆÏÓ˚ú õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚ ˛ôˆÏîÓ˚
îy!Î˚c¶˛yÓ˚ @˘Ã£í Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò– üõ≈y
~Ñ˛ãò xy£zxyÓ˚~¢~õ£z
S£z!u˛Î˚yò ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ ¢y!¶≈˛¢ xö˛
ˆõÑ˛y!òÑ˛ƒyú £z!O!òÎ˚y¢≈V ~ÓÇ
!ì˛!ò 1986 ¢yˆÏú ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛#Î˚
ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ˆÏì˛ ì§˛yÓ˚ Ñ˛õ≈ã#Óò ÷Ó˚&
Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ò– î!«˛í ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚Ó˚
xƒy!v˛üòyú ˆãòyˆÏÓ˚ú
õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚ ˛ôˆÏîÓ˚ îy!Î˚c¶˛yÓ˚
@˘Ã£ˆÏíÓ˚ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ üõ≈y !äÈˆÏúò
~!:!Ñ˛v˛z!›˛¶˛ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚ñ ~õ£z
S›˛ΔƒyÑ˛üòVñ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ ˆÓyv≈˛ñ !òv˛z
!î!Õ‘–

üõ≈y ~äÈyv˛¸yÁ Ó˝ =Ó˚&c˛ô)í≈
˛ôˆÏî !òÎ%_´ !äÈˆÏúòñ ˆÎõò
!v˛!¶˛üòyú ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚ñ
ˆâ˛ß¨y£zñ xƒy!v˛üòyú !v˛!¶˛üòyú
ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚ñ ¢õ!hfl˛˛ô%Ó˚ñ
=Ó˚Ü§yÁÈÙÈˆì˛ Ó˚y£z›˛¢‰ !ú!õˆÏ›˛ˆÏv˛Ó˚
@˘Ã&˛ô ˆãòyˆÏÓ˚ú õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚
SˆÓ˚y!úÇ fi›˛Ñ˛ !v˛ãy£zò !v˛!¶˛üòV
£zì˛ƒy!î–

xò%˛ôõ üõ≈y õƒyˆÏòãˆÏõr›˛

¢yˆÏÎ˚™ñ õ%¡∫£zÈÙÈ~Ó˚ Îõ%òyúyú
Óyãyã £zò!fi›˛!›˛v˛z›˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛
!ö˛òy!™Î˚yú õƒyˆÏòãˆÏõˆÏr›˛
õyfi›˛y¢≈ !v˛!@˘Ã ¢£ ~Ñ˛ãò
ˆõÑ˛y!òÑ˛ƒyú £z!O!òÎ˚yÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ì§˛yÓ˚
xy£zxy£z~õ/xy£ˆÏõîyÓyî ˆÌˆÏÑ˛
˛ôyÓ!úÑ˛ õƒyˆÏòãˆÏõr›˛ ˛ô!ú!¢
ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ fl˛¨yì˛ˆÏÑ˛y_Ó˚ !v˛ˆÏ≤’yõyÁ
xyˆÏäÈ– üõ≈y xyˆÏõ!Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏò≈!Ü
ˆõúò £zv˛z!ò¶˛y!¢!›˛ÈÙÈÓ˚ ˆ££zòã–
fl˛%Òú xö˛ ˛ôyÓ!úÑ˛ ˛ô!ú!¢ xƒyu˛
õƒyˆÏòãˆÏõˆÏr›˛ xyhs˛ã≈y!ì˛Ñ˛
fi›%˛ˆÏv˛ˆÏr›˛¢ ~:ˆÏâ˛O Ñ˛õ≈¢)!â˛ˆÏì˛
!òÓ≈y!â˛ì˛ £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈˆÏúò ~ÓÇ
xÇü@˘Ã£í Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊!äÈ Ï̂úò–

!â˛_Ó˚Oò ̂ Ó˚ú £z!Oò Ñ˛yÓ˚Öyòy
fi›˛yö˛ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛yÓ˚≠ Óì≈˛õyò 2018ÈÙÈ19 xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÓˆÏ°Ï≈ !â˛_Ó˚Oò ˆÓ˚ú£z!Oò
Ñ˛yÓ˚Öyòy x!¶˛òÓ Ñ˛õ≈ î«˛ì˛yÓ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛Î˚ !îˆÏÎ˚ ãyò%Î˚y!Ó˚ 2019ÈÙÈ~ 38!›˛
˜Óî%ƒ!ì˛Ñ˛ ˆÓ˚ú £z!Oò v˛zÍ˛ôyîò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ òì%˛ò £z!ì˛£y¢ Ó˚â˛òy Ñ˛Ó˚ú–
~£z!›˛ ~ÖòÁ ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ ˆÑ˛yòÁ õyˆÏ¢ ˜ì˛!Ó˚ £ÁÎ˚y £z!Oò v˛zÍ˛ôyîˆÏòÓ˚
¢ˆÏÓ≈yFâ˛ ˛ô!Ó˚¢ÇÖƒyò– ~!Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD Óì≈˛õyò xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÓˆÏ°Ï≈ 2018ÈÙÈ19
!â˛_Ó˚Oò Ñ˛yÓ˚Öyòy ãyò%Î˚y!Ó˚ 2019ñ ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ 303!›˛ ̃ Óî%ƒ!ì˛Ñ˛ ̂ Ó˚ú £z!Oò
v˛zÍ˛ôyîò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ˆö˛ˆÏúˆÏäÈ– !â˛ˆÏÓ˚Ñ˛yÓ˚ ≤Ãüy¢ò £z!Oò v˛zÍ˛ôyîˆÏòÓ˚
≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãò#Î˚ v˛z˛ôyîyò Á ˛ô!Ó˚Ñ˛y‡˛yˆÏõyÓ˚ ¢%!Óòƒhfl˛ ~ÓÇ ¢ÇÜ!‡˛ì˛
ÓƒÓfl˛iy˛ôˆÏòÓ˚ ö˛úfl˛∫Ó˚*˛ô ~£z ¢ˆÏhs˛y°ÏãòÑ˛ ˛ô!Ó˚íyõ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ˆÜˆÏäÈ–
≤Ãì˛ƒyüy Ñ˛Ó˚y ÎyÎ˚ ˆÎ !â˛ˆÏÓ˚Ñ˛yÓ˚ ≤Ãüy¢ò ~ÓÇ Ñ˛õ≈#Ó˚y ì§˛yˆÏîÓ˚ ¢ˆÏÓ≈yFâ˛
≤ÃˆÏâ˛‹Ty Á ˛ô!Ó˚◊ˆÏõÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ õyâ≈˛ 2019ÈÙÈ~ ˜Óî%ƒ!ì˛Ñ˛ ˆÓ˚ú £z!Oò
v˛zÍ˛ôyîˆÏòÓ˚ òì%˛ò õy£zúˆÏfi›˛yò fl˛iy˛ôò Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏÓ–

£z¢%ã% !v˛ÈÙÈõƒy: ̂ Ó˚=úyÓ˚ Ñ˛ƒyÓ
õ Ï̂v˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ ãòƒ Ú!v˛ÈÙÈ¢y¶≈̨ Û !fl˛Òõ Óyv˛̧ú
fi›˛yö˛ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛yÓ˚≠ ˆe´ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yäÈ
ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ v˛zÍ¢y£ ÓƒyOÑ˛ ¢yv˛¸y ̨ ôyÓyÓ˚
˛ôÓ˚ £z¢%ã% ˆõy›˛Ó˚¢ £z!u˛Î˚y ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚
!v˛ÈÙÈõƒy: ̂ Ó˚=úyÓ˚ Ñ˛ƒyÓ õˆÏv˛ˆÏúÓ˚
ãòƒ â˛yú% Ú!v˛ÈÙÈ¢y¶≈˛Û !fl˛Òõ 31 õyâ≈˛ñ
2019 ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ Óy!v˛̧̂ ÏÎ̊ !îú– ~£z !fl Ǫ̀õ
≤ÃÌõ â˛yú% £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú 2018 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚
ˆ¢ˆÏ≤Wz¡∫ˆÏÓ˚– ˆ¢£z ¢õÎ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛
¶˛yÓ˚̂ Ïì˛ £z¢%ã%ÛÓ˚ !v˛ÈÙÈõƒy: ̂ Ó˚=úyÓ˚
Ñ˛ƒyÓ ˆe´ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yäÈ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ¶˛yú
Ó˚Ñ˛õ ¢yv˛¸y ̨ ôyÁÎ˚y !ÜˆÏÎ˚!äÈú–

~£z !fl˛ÒˆÏõ ~£z Üy!v˛¸Ó˚ ãòƒ
ˆÑ˛yòÁ Ó̊Ñ˛õ x!ì˛!Ó̊_´ ÖÓ̊â˛ äÈyv˛̧y£z
ÚÑ˛õ ÖÓ˚ˆÏâ˛ õy!úÑ˛yòyÛÓ˚ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚

ˆe´ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ ãòƒ ì˛yÍ˛ôÎ≈˛ô)í≈
õ)úƒõyòÈÙÈ~Ó̊ xö˛yÓ̊ ̂ îÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ–
~Ó̊ ö˛ Ï̂ú ÓƒÓ¢yÎ̊#Ó̊y ì˛y Ï̂îÓ̊ ÓƒÓ¢yÎ̊
!˛ôÑ˛ÈÙÈxy˛ô ›˛ΔyÑ˛ !£ˆÏ¢ˆÏÓ !v˛ÈÙÈõƒy:
ˆÓ˚=úyÓ˚ Ñ˛ƒyÓˆÏÑ˛ ÓƒÓ£yÓ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚
!Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ xˆÏòÑ˛ ̂ Ó!ü xy@˘Ã£# £ˆÏÓ–

Ú!v˛ÈÙÈ¢y¶≈˛Û ≤ÃÑ˛“ !ò¡¨!ú!Öì˛
¢%!Óïy=!ú !ò Ï̂Î̊ ~ Ï̂¢ Ï̂äÈ ̂ e´ì˛y Ï̂îÓ̊
ãòƒ 3 ÓäÈÓ˚ 100ñÈ000
!Ñ˛ˆÏúy!õ›˛yÓ˚ SˆÎ!›˛ xyˆÏÜ
xy¢ˆÏÓVÈÙÈ~Ó˚ !ö ˛ !˛ô!Ó˚Á!v˛Ñ˛
ˆõòˆÏ›˛ˆÏò™ ˛ôƒyˆÏÑ˛ã– ~Ó˚ õˆÏïƒ
Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈÈÙÈ !˛ô~õ~¢ ˛ôy›≈˛¢ñ
ú%!Ó Ñ˛ƒyr›˛¢ñ ~¢¡ô!Ñ≈̨ì˛ ̂ úÓyÓ̊ Ñ˛fi›˛ñ
~ÓÇ !ò!î≈‹T ÁÎ˚yÓ˚ xƒyu˛ !›˛Î˚yÓ˚
xy£zˆÏ›˛õ– î%á≈›˛òyÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí !Ñ˛ÇÓy
xòƒ ˆÑ˛yòÁ Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí «˛!ì˛@˘Ãhfl˛
xÇ Ï̂üÓ̊ ̂ õÓ̊yõ!ì˛ÛÓ̊ ÖÓ̊â˛ ~Ó̊ Óy£ẑ ÏÓ̊
ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ– Süì≈˛yÓú# ≤ÃˆÏÎyãƒV ~£z
!fl˛ÒõÈÙÈ~Ó̊ !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ̊ xyÓ̊Á ì˛ Ï̂ÌƒÓ̊ ãòƒ
ˆe´ì˛yÓ˚y ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ ˛ôyŸª≈Óì≈˛# £z¢%ã%ÛÓ˚
fl ∫̨#Ñ,̨ ì˛ !v˛úyÓ̊ xyv z̨›˛ Ï̂úy›˛ÈÙÈ~ ̂ Î Ï̂ì˛
˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò– ~£z ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆe´ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚
!Ó°ÏÎ˚!›˛ˆÏÑ˛ =Ó˚&c !îˆÏì˛ ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚
¢%!ÓïyÎ%_´ ~úyÑ˛yÎ˚ñ ¢yÓ˚y ˆîˆÏüÓ˚
44!›˛ fl˛iyˆÏò !v˛úyÓ˚!ü˛ô â˛yú%
Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ– xy˛ôòyÓ˚ Ñ˛yäÈyÑ˛y!äÈ
!v˛úyÓ˚!ü˛ôˆÏÑ˛ !â˛!£´ì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ
www.isuzu.inÈÙÈ~£z Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£ẑ Ï›˛
!¶˛!ã›˛ Ñ˛Ó˚&ò– £z¢%ã% !v˛ÈÙÈõƒy:
ˆÓ˚=úyÓ˚ Ñ˛ƒyÓ £ú ~Ñ˛!›˛ !¢Dú
ˆÑ˛!Óò !˛ôÑ˛ÈÙÈxƒy˛ôñ ›˛yö˛ñ
˛ôyÁÎ̊yÓ̊ö%̨ ú Á xì˛ƒhs˛ !ò¶≈̨ Ó̊ Ï̂ÎyÜƒ
ÁÎ˚yÑ≈˛£¢≈ñ Îy ¢yÓ˚y !ÓˆÏŸª ì˛yÓ˚
˛ôyÓ˚ö˛ˆÏõ≈™ Á î#á≈ˆÏõÎ˚yî# xyÎ˚%ÛÓ˚
Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí– ~!›˛ öœ˛ƒy›˛ ˆv˛Ñ˛ Á
Ñ˛ƒyÓÈÙÈˆâ˛!¢¢ ˆ¶˛!Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚r›˛ñ v˛z¶˛Î˚£z
˛ôyÁÎ̊y ÎyÎ̊– öœ̨ ƒy›˛ ̂ v˛Ñ˛ ̂ ¶˛!Ó̊ Ï̂Î̊r›˛!›˛
£ú Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˛ô!Ó˚Ó£í ÓƒÓfl˛iyÎ˚
ÓƒÓ£yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ v˛z˛ôˆÏÎyÜ# ~Ñ˛!›˛ Üy!v˛¸ñ
xòƒ!î Ï̂Ñ˛ Ñ˛ƒyÓÈÙÈ̂ â˛!¢¢ ̂ ¶˛!Ó̊ Ï̂Î̊r›˛!›˛
ˆÑ˛y”˛ ̂ â˛£zò › Δ̨ƒy™ Į̈̂ ôy›≈̨ ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e
ÓƒÓ£yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˆ«˛ˆÏe xyîü≈– ˆ¢£z
ˆ«˛ Ï̂eÓ̊ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂ÎyÜ# Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ ~!›˛ ̃ ì˛!Ó̊–
Ñ˛ƒyÓÈÙÈˆâ˛!¢¢ ˆ¶˛!Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚r›˛!›˛
ú!ã!fi›˛Ñ˛¢ Á ~¢¡ô!Ñ≈˛ì˛ !Ó!¶˛ß¨
ÓƒÓ¢yÓ˚ ˆ«˛ˆÏe ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãˆÏòÁ
!Ó Ï̂ü°Ï¶˛y Ï̂Ó ÓƒÓ£yÓ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y Îy Ï̂Ó–

NOTICE  INVITING  e-TENDER

No. 13 of 2018–19, Date : 30.01.2019

Sd/-

E.O.

Canning – II P.S.

E.O. Canning – II P.S., Jibantala, S. 24- Pgs invites online tender

for the 1. Construction of Anganwari Centre No. 37 at Hedia

Charapara under Atharobanki G.P. under Canning–II

Development Block (Canning–II Panchayat Samiti), Dist–South

24 Parganas.

Last date of online tender submission : 09.02.2019 up to 03.00

PM. Detailed information will be available in the website:

www.entender.wb.nic.in and above stated office.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

